
House For sale 5 bedroom 600 m² with land 668 m² in Central Park Hillside, Pattaya

฿ 21,000,000
UNIT PARAMETERS:
UID HS-4917
type 5 bedroom
size 600 m²
floors 2
quality not chosen
transfer fee payer Seller 50/ Buyer 50

VILLAGE PARAMETERS:
district East Pattaya
built in 2009

details

THAVORN ASIA PROPERTY 1

2026-02-07 08:02:03
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